Ca teg ory   Breakfast
Prod uct  Fa mily    Kettles
T y p e    Stovetop kettle
Country  v ers ion    WW
EA N cod e   8017709324285
A esthet ic   50's Style
Bod y  ma ter ia l      Stainless steel
Colour Black
Ba se  ma ter ia l      Stainless steel and
aluminium
Decora t ion /  Sp ecia l
colour
NA
Lid  ma ter ia l      Stainless steel
Finishing Glossy
L id  colour   Black
Ser ie  NA
Lid 's  knob  ma ter ia l        Stainless steel
Ha nd le  ma ter ia l       Stainless Steel
Ha nd le 's  p rotect ion
ma ter ia l
Silicone
Ha nd le 's  p rotect ion
colour
Black
Sp out  ma ter ia l      Stainless steel
Inte rna l b od y  ma ter ia l         Stainless steel
T y p e  of log o      Lasered
M a x  ca p a city       2,3 lt / 10 cups
W a ter lev e l  ind ica tor        Yes, MAX/MIN
Structure  of the  ca sing    Single wall
L id  op ening    Manual
Bottom p la te  d ia meter      20 cm
Comp a t ib le  cooking
surfa ces
Induction, Gas, Ceramic,
Electric
Prod uct  W id th     200 mm
Prod uct  d ep th     152 mm
Prod uct  he ig ht     200 mm
G iftb ox  w id th      230 mm
G iftb ox  d ep th      300 mm
G iftb ox  he ig ht      230 mm
W id th (mm) p a cka g ed       245 mm
Dep th p a cka g ed  (mm)       245 mm
Heig ht  p a cka g ed  (mm)         330 mm
Net  w e ig ht  (kg )       1,340 kg
G ross w e ig ht  (kg )       2,000 kg
CKLW2001BL
Aesthetics
Technical Features
Logistic Information
2026-01-06SMEG SPA
CKLW 2 0 0 1 PG
Colour :     Pastel green
CKLW 2 0 0 1 PB
Colour :     Pastel blue
CKLW 2 0 0 1 RD
Colour :     Red
CKLW 2 0 0 1 CR
Colour :     Cream
CKLW 2 0 0 1 W H
Colour :     White
Alternative products
2026-01-06SMEG SPA